138
Levels
Professional level
Levels without handles
Waterpas zonder handvat
Niveau sans manche
Wasserwaagen ohne Griff
ART. NR. EAN CODE L
[mm]
Ø
 [mm] Acc. Vials
CS0921000300PSI 5410439384865 300 1,6 0,5mm/m 2 1
CS0921000400PSI 5410439361446 400 1,6 0,5mm/m 2 1
CS0921000600PSI 5410439361453 600 1,6 0,5mm/m 3 1
CS0921000800PSI 5410439361460 800 1,6 0,5mm/m 3 1
CS0921001000PSI 5410439361477 1000 1,6 0,5mm/m 3 1
CS0921001200PSI 5410439361484 1200 1,6 0,5mm/m 3 1
Heavy duty level
Heavy duty levels
Heavy duty waterpas
Niveau professionnelle
Heavy duty Wasserwaagen
ART. NR. EAN CODE L
 [mm]
Ø
[mm] Acc. Vials
CS0920000600PSI 5410439365222 600 1,9 0,5mm/m 3 1
CS0920000800PSI 5410439365239 800 1,9 0,5mm/m 3 1
CS0920001000PSI 5410439365246 1000 1,9 0,5mm/m 3 1
CS0920001200PSI 5410439365253 1200 1,9 0,5mm/m 3 1